
Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

507 100.0 1 Rainkist Case of the Wicked Redhe Amanda Kaiser01:30.19

503 97.0 2 Robbie Lewis Culp Tina Culp01:44.04

504 94.0 3 Enroute's Crafted To Reign Julie Simmons01:46.68

505 93.0 4 Luke Franklin Wheeler Jennifer Cordell-Wheeler01:39.31

502 91.0 Jovie Paige Julie Simmons01:30.96



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

556 97.0 1 Kimmerly's Can'T Help Falling In Lo Tara Carsrud01:16.90

553 90.0 2 Kimber Leanne Burns Jennifer Burns01:29.92

552 86.0 3 Mackie's Diamonds One Little Victor Ashley Snider02:04.48



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

602 99.0 1 Newzew As You Wish Dianna Thurston01:34.43

608 98.0 2 JBK Fearless Frankie Calista Sophia McKee01:30.54

554 95.0 3 Crossbrook Ivy on the Vine Tara Carsrud01:31.22

605 83.0 4 Terrifiek Siggy Stardust Sigmund Rebecca Reckling01:56.69

603 NQ Ninja Nelly Mae Naveira01:44.90

606 ABS Cassidy Joy Burns Jennifer Burns



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

651 89.0 1 Janet's OH! Brad Rebecca Reckling01:32.94

604 87.0 2 The Good Dinosaur's Chaos Ashley Snider01:42.34



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

741 100.0 1 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown1001:01.27

733 100.0 2 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin1001:03.12

702 100.0 3 CF Maze Lauren Lahm1001:04.88

731 100.0 4 McMatt's Silver Lining Rebecca McDaniel1001:07.44

714 100.0 Zamm's Daughter of the Water at R Mary F Davis1001:34.03

715 100.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown1001:16.01

728 100.0 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens1001:20.69

730 100.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller1001:27.76

723 99.0 Chaland's Right This Way Meg Hardtner901:14.65

726 99.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller901:27.91

727 99.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca901:22.51

747 99.0 Crux's Return of the Tippy Wicket Alexia Ginter901:13.22

704 98.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton801:26.77

707 98.0 Symmetry's Allure Of The Sea Judith Cunningham801:44.68

732 98.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease801:28.17

705 97.0 Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler Taylor R. Justice701:15.11

708 97.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank701:55.30

713 97.0 Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg701:47.53

710 96.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller601:07.26

743 96.0 Tifflyn Midnight Rambler Dee Dailey601:33.44

735 95.0 Free Spirit Harley Rider Shelley Weihert601:44.93

711 90.0 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee01:11.80

742 83.0 4 Clovers Glimpse of the Future Savannah Seddon01:38.99

746 83.0 Himark's Two of Spades Mary Newman02:30.66



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

802 84.0 1 Lochinvar's Falco Joan Senyard01:51.65



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

702 100.0 1 CF Maze Lauren Lahm1001:07.18

731 100.0 2 McMatt's Silver Lining Rebecca McDaniel1001:10.11

733 100.0 3 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin1001:12.10

741 100.0 4 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown1001:12.22

705 100.0 Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler Taylor R. Justice1001:12.48

715 100.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown1001:18.17

728 100.0 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens1001:27.15

747 100.0 Crux's Return of the Tippy Wicket Alexia Ginter1001:14.26

711 99.0 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee901:15.34

714 99.0 Zamm's Daughter of the Water at R Mary F Davis901:48.80

723 99.0 Chaland's Right This Way Meg Hardtner901:23.32

726 99.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller901:34.93

727 99.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca901:28.21

730 99.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller901:32.27

732 98.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease801:35.48

743 97.0 Tifflyn Midnight Rambler Dee Dailey701:29.80

708 96.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank602:06.21

710 96.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller601:40.75

746 92.0 Himark's Two of Spades Mary Newman502:24.81

704 91.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton502:01.67

742 90.0 4 Clovers Glimpse of the Future Savannah Seddon02:03.91

713 85.0 Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg01:44.63

707 84.0 Symmetry's Allure Of The Sea Judith Cunningham01:58.07

709 ABS Aviator Son of a Son of a Sailor Lindsey McClure



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

741 100.0 1 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown1001:29.53

731 100.0 2 McMatt's Silver Lining Rebecca McDaniel1001:31.23

709 100.0 3 Aviator Son of a Son of a Sailor Lindsey McClure1001:47.49

711 99.0 4 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee901:27.80

714 99.0 Zamm's Daughter of the Water at R Mary F Davis902:16.28

723 99.0 Chaland's Right This Way Meg Hardtner901:48.62

730 99.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller901:58.34

733 99.0 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin901:37.19

704 98.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton802:08.36

715 98.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown801:49.56

728 98.0 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens801:55.01

747 98.0 Crux's Return of the Tippy Wicket Alexia Ginter801:42.22

748 98.0 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mai Lauren Ebel801:51.22

705 97.0 Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler Taylor R. Justice701:34.02

721 97.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein702:11.87

732 97.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease702:17.52

737 97.0 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace702:08.34

727 96.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca601:55.31

801 95.0 Cedarwood's Come and Dance with Jessica Buchholz601:56.17

713 92.0 Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg502:03.32

702 90.0 CF Maze Lauren Lahm01:25.64

724 89.0 A2M Black Aegis Shield of the Gods Cathy Mitchell02:31.42

708 87.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank02:39.05

726 87.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller02:09.46

743 87.0 Tifflyn Midnight Rambler Dee Dailey02:18.21

742 86.0 4 Clovers Glimpse of the Future Savannah Seddon01:52.64

710 79.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller01:59.81

707 75.0 Symmetry's Allure Of The Sea Judith Cunningham02:17.08

718 72.0 Shebogi's K's Kondo Belinda Kaufman

725 ABS Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer



Saturday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

852 100.0 1 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee01:22.23

851 100.0 2 Zamm's Daughter of the Water at R Mary F Davis02:07.48

854 98.0 3 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin01:32.83

853 98.0 4 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens01:43.71

857 98.0 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace01:57.97

855 97.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein02:04.71

858 NQ Mighty Theodore Richard Seddon

862 NQ Shebogi's K's Kondo Belinda Kaufman03:06.51

856 ABS Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer


